PARTS CATALOGUE

K1 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 1 Part No. YY50QT01000
I
6 7
AN i 7
[0 <L
-/
SR
® o °
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
VH 7 sk (B0 G )
1 | PMZ50-4J-A-001|YY50QT001001 Exhaust Muffler TH 7 A Ak (k) 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-A-002 [ Y Y50QT001002 Washer, Exhaust Out| =, 124 B 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-A-003|YY50QT001003 Washer £ %) 2
4 | PMZ50-4]J-A-004|YY50QT001004 Cap Nut, M6 Y 75 2 i AL IB BEM6 2
5 | PMZ50-4J-A-005|YY50QT001005 Decorating Plate, Mul ¥ 75 2% 35 i b 1
6 |PMZ50-4]-A-006 |GB/T5787-M6x10 Flange Bolt, M6x10 |: 2212 4:M6>10 3
7 | PMZ50-4]-A-007 |GB/T95-¢ 6 Plain Washer, 06 [F#[& o 6 3
8 | PMZ50-4]J-A-008 [GB/T93-¢ 6 Spring Washer, 06 |53 & @ 6 3
9 [ PMZ50-4J-A-009|YY50QT001006 Tail Insulate Cover, Muffler [ i 75 %% 2 3k Fh & 1
10 | PMZ50-4]-A-010|GB/T5789-M8>40 Bolt, M8>40 LR HEMB 40 2

Sepe

R




ER Model JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 2 Part No. YY50QT02000
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]-B-001]YY50QT002001 Frame R 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-B-002|YY50QT002002 Bracket, Horn ) W\ <7 25 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-B-003|GB/T5789-M6>30 Bolt, M6>30 122 IERRM6E>30 2
4 | PMZ50-4]-B-004]YY50QT002003 Bracket, Front Mudgy gij & £4 Ve b 57 22 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-B-005|GB/T818-M6x16 Screw, M6x16 1 LIRETM6EX16 2
6 | PMZ50-4]-B-006 | YY50QT002004 L. Side Holder il % 1
7 | PMZ50-4]-B-007 | Y'Y50QT002005 R. Side Holder il 1
8 | PMZ50-4]-B—008 |GB/T845-ST4.8%16 Screw, Tapping ST4.4 [F W I84TST4.8%16 4
9 | PMZ50-4]J-B-009 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.1 H JIE4TST4.212 2
10 [ PMZ50-4]-B-010]YY50QT002006 Engine Mount ISPl 1
11 | PMZ50-4]-B-011|GB/T5789-M10>70 Bolt, M10>70 VEZZIEFEM10>70 2
12 | PMZ50-4]-B-012]YY50QT002007 Engine Mount Bolt, N i 424iM10 X 1.25 X 240 1
13 | PMZ50-4]-B-013|GB/6187.1-M10 Flange Lock Nut, M1{35: % 4 S4B M 10 3
14 | PMZ50-4]-B-014|YY50QT002008 Lock Assy, Seat JiE T R 1
15 | PMZ50-4]-B-015 |GB/T5789-M6x16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 |7~ 1242 M6x16 2
16 | PMZ50-4]-B-016|YY50QT002009 Cable, Seat Lock TR A 2 1
17 [ PMZ50-4]-B-017|YY50QT002010 Statutory Inscription A4 il 1
18 | PMZ50-4]J-B-018 |GB/T12615 Rivet, Statutory Inscri &% 44T 2

Sepe

o2 W




B 3| Model JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 3 Part No. YY50QT03000
s
/2
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-47-C-001[YY50QT003001 Main Stand Assy |33 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-C-002|Y'Y50QT003002 Main Stand Axle, 83 4i#lip 8170 1
3 | PMZ50-4]J-C-003 |GB/T95-¢ 8 Plain Washer, ¢8 T E e 8 1
4 | PMZ50-4]-C-004|YY50QT003003 Clip Pin I 145 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-C-005 [ Y'Y50QT003004 Side Spring, Main Stq 3 37 47 py i 3 1
6 |PMZ50-4]-C-006|YY50QT003005 Spring, Main Stand | 3= =7 28 4p g 1
7 | PMZ50-4]-C-007 [ Y'Y50QT003006 Retainer Rubber, Mai| 3= 37 2R 22 ph 1
8 | PMZ50-4J-C-008|Y'Y50QT003007 Side Stand Assy ) <7 48 1
9 | PMZ50-4]-C-009|YY50QT003008 Spring, Side Stand [ {37 42 4h i 1
10 | PMZ50-4]-C-010]Y'Y50QT003009 Side Spring, Side Staf| {il] 37 2 py #.5% 1
11 | PMZ50-4]-C-011 | Y Y50QT003010 Bolt, Side Stand |l 3 42 45 1

Sepe




& 4| Model JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 4 Part No. Y'Y50QT04000
5
3

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]J-D-001|YY50QT004001 Rear Baggage Rack |#4)22 1
2 | PMZ50-4J-D-002 |GB/T70.1-M8>40 Inner Hex Screw, M8>40 | piy 7 47 [5 ki 3 424T M8 40 2
3 | PMZ50-4]-D-003 |GB/T70.1-M8>85 Inner Hex Screw, M8>85 | iy 7 £ [5 k: 3 #24T M8 85 1
4 | PMZ50-4]-D-004|YY50QT004002 Bracket, Rear Baggage Rack| 4/ 42 57 22 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-D-005 |GB/T5789-M6x12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 | 2212 M6x12 2
6 | PMZ50-4]-D-006 |GB/T6177.1-M6 Flange Nut, M6 1AL IR REME 2

Sepe

o4




& 5| Model JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 5 Part No. YY50QT05000

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 |PMZ50-4]-E-001|YY50QT005001 Handle Comp J7AHE 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-E-002 |GB/T6187.1-M10 Flange Lock Nut, M1{y% 22 4 B2 8EM10 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-E-003 |GB/T5789-M10>45 Flange Bolt, M10>45|%: 22 iZ#:M10>45 1
4 | PMZ50-4]J-E-004|YY50QT005002 Case, Front Turning L4 < s (i 47 2e385%) 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-E-005|YY50QT005003 Case, Meter T 1
6 | PMZ50-4J-E-006 |GB/T845-ST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.1 5 K241 ST4.216 4
7 | PMZ50-4]-E-007 |GB/T818-M5x%16 Bolt, M5x16 AR IBETME 16 2

Sepe




& 6| Model JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 6 Part No. Y'Y50QT06000
1 0"”‘@
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]-F-001[YY50QT006001 Holder, Throttle at Ri{ |7 [# & Ji 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-F-002]YY50QT006002 Rear Holder, Throttle |y 7] [#] 5& 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-F-003 |GB/T818-M5>25 Screw, M5>25 K IBETM5>Q5 2
4 | PMZ50-4]-F-004 | Y'Y50QT006003 Rubber Grip, R. Hanq A3 F& Gl 1##) 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-F-005|YY50QT006004 Throttle Cable RS 1
6 |PMZ50-4]-F-006]|YY50QT006005 Rubber Grip, L. Hand = F%& 1
7 | PMZ50-4J-F-007 [ Y Y50QT006006 Rear View Mirror, L.| & J5 #8520 1F 1
8 | PMZ50-4]-F-008|YY50QT006007 Rear View Mirror, R.| 4 5 #1485 24044 1
9 | PMZ50-4J-F-009 | Y Y50QT006008 Rubber Cover, Rear \{ j5 #1462 [ 7K ik & 2
10 | PMZ50-4]-F-010|GB/T6177.1-M8 Flange Nut, M8 iR IEEEMS 2
11 | PMZ50-4J-F-011|YY50QT006009 Electric Start Switch | 1 zh & 1
12 | PMZ50-4]J-F-012|Y'Y50QT006010 Headlight Switch KITH K 1
13 | PMZ50-4]-F-013|YY50QT006011 Horn Switch VST S 1
14 | PMZ50-4]-F-014|YY50QT006012 Turning Light Switch|#% [a] - 5% 1
15 | PMZ50-4]-F-015]|YY50QT006013 Dimmer Switch ARKT TF = 1

Sepe

o6




& 7| Model JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 7 Part No. YY50QT07000
[
e e 9
lil 13 *ﬁ.l
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4J-G-001|YY50QT007001 Fuel Level Sensor |75 iif 8o 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-G-002|YY50QT007002 Oil Seal Gasket for Sq 1% g #% Jit 3+ 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-G-003|YY50QT007003 Block Cap, Sensor [ /& 2% [ 1
4 | PMZ50-4]J-G-004|Y'Y50QT007004 Fuel Tank Assy ik ] 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-G-005|YY50QT007005 Cap Assy, Fuel Tank |J#64i % 1
6 |PMZ50-4]J-G-006|YY50QT007006 Block Holder, Fuel T4y 4 [ Hk 1
7 | PMZ50-4]-G-007 |GB/T6177.1-M6 Flange Nut, M6 LB BREM6 2
8 | PMZ50-4]-G-008 |GB/T5789-M6x12 Bolt, M6x12 LB MEX12 2
9 | PMZ50-4]-G-009|Y'Y50QT007007 Fuel Valve Assy WA TR 1
10 | PMZ50-4]-G-010|YY50QT007008 Fuel Tube R K
11 | PMZ50-4J-G-011|YY50QT007009 Fuel Filter s 1
12 | PMZ50-4J-G-012]YY50QT007010 Clip, Fuel Tube 95 |JlE K@ 5 4
13 | PMZ50-4]J-G-013 [YY50QT007011 Vacuum Air Tube e K
14 | PMZ50-4J-G-014|YY50QT007012 Clip, Fuel Tube @4 |Jh& £#e 4 2

Sepe




K 8]

Model

JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 8

Part No.

YY50QT08000

(@
9 \
B,
T
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4J-H-001 [ Y'Y50QT008001 Top Protrude, Steel B| F4\fi 4 & 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-H-002|YY50QT008002 Bottom Concave, Sted |44 4= & 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-H-003|YY50QT008003 Lower Bridge Assy, § FEERR 1
4 | PMZ50-4]-H-004 |GB/T5789-M8>40 Bolt, M8>40 V£ IBFEMB>40 4
5 | PMZ50-47-1-005|Y'Y50QT008004 L. Front Shock Absor| fif /2 i 75 4% 1
6 | PMZ50-4]-H-006|YY50QT008005 R. Front Shock Absor §ij 45 5= 2% 1
7 | PMZ50-4]-H-007 [ Y'Y50QT008006 Front, Front Mudguar] i % Ve 8 i &8 1
8 | PMZ50-4]J-H-008|YY50QT008007 Rear, Front Mudguard g7 %¢ Je 8 5 8 1
9 | PMZ50-4]-H-009 |GB/T5789-M6x16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 |2 12 #:M6x16 2
10 | PMZ50~-4]-H-010 |GBIT9074.1-M5x16 Screw with Washer, N #4 [ 1247 M5 X 16 1

Sepe

8 W




& 9| Model JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 9 Part No. Y'Y50QT09000
10
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]-1-001[Y'Y50QT009001 Axle, Front Wheel, M ij 42 4liM10>190 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-1-002|YY50QT009002 Rim, Front Wheel R4 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-1-003|YY50QT009003 Separate Collar Set, F §ij 4& 5l = 444 1
4 | PMZ50-4]-1-004]YY50QT009004 Tyre, Front Wheel 3.9 5i% /i 1
5 [ PMZ50-4]-1-005|YY50QT009004 Tubeless Valve SRl 1
6 | PMZ50-4]-1-006|YY50QT009005 Cap, Tubeless Valve |5 [ H i 1
7 | PMZ50-4]-1-007 [ Y Y50QT009006 Count Gear Box, Odo| 13 #% (4 i HUAL 11 % ss) 1
8 | PMZ50-4]-1-008]YY50QT009008 Cable, Odometer HERL 1
9 | PMZ50-47-1-009|YY50QT009009 Collar, 10x¢20x19 [} ¢@ 10x920x19 1
10 | PMZ50-4]-1-010 |GB/T6187.1-M10 Flange Lock Nut, M1{: > 8 Z 12 £:M10 1

Sepe

9|




K 10 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 10 Part No. YY50QT10000
I
: |
|
| |
|
I
1
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4J-J-001[YY50QT010000 Front Hydraulic Brak{ §ij | 5h 2% &4 Ak 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-7-002|YY50QT010001 Cap, Front Hydraulic| F %2 &3k 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-J—-003 [GB/T5789-M6>22 Bolt, M6>22 LB ME>02 2
4 | PMZ50-4]-J-004[YY50QT010002 Front Hydraulic Cylingij 4] F% 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-J-005|YY50QT010003 Lever, Right Handle |gi|3h 4% 1
6 | PMZ50-4]-7-006|YY50QT010004 Bolt, Front Brake Lev| F 524 1
7 | PMZ50-4]-J-007|GB/T6187.1-M6 Flange Lock Nut, M6 22 4l % 02 £ M6 1
8 | PMZ50-4]-J-008[YY50QT010005 Switch, Front Brake |fij#] %70 1
9 [ PMZ50-4]-J-009|YY50QT010006 Wire Cable, Front Brd {ij 31| 2 7T 2< £k 1
10 | PMZ50-4]-]J-010 |GB/T818-M4x12 Screw, M4x12 AL ATMAX 2 1
11 | PMZ50-4]-J-011 [GB/T95-¢ 4 Plain Washer, ¢4 “FHE o 4 1
12 | PMZ50-4]-J-012|GB/T93-¢ 4 Spring Washer, 04  |¢ 451334 1
13 | PMZ50-4]-]J-013|YY50QT010007 Connect Bolt, Hose, A& i 08448 2
14 | PMZ50-4J-J-014]YY50QT010008 Copper Washer Al R 4
15 | PMZ50-4]-]J-015]YY50QT010009 Hydraulic Hose, Fron| i J& jih & 1
16 | PMZ50-4]-J-016 |GB/T5789-M6x16 Bolt, M616 1L ZIEAMEX16 1
17 | PMZ50-4]-J-017|YY50QT010010 Caliper Comp, Front I fij 7 F %2 1
18 | PMZ50-4]-J-018 |GB/T5789-M8>30 Bolt, M8>30 1L ZIEHAMBE>30 2
19 | PMZ50-4]J-J-019|YY50QT010011 ABS Assy ABS#L14 1
20 [ PMZ50-4]-J-020[YY50QT010012 Brake Plate Assy, Fro| B # Fi 204+ 1
21 | PMZ50-4]-]-021|YY50QT010013 Bolt, Brake Plate AssyEE#2 F [f 2 844 2
22 | PMZ50-4]-]-022[YY50QT010014 Brake Disc. Assy, Frd i il zh 4 1
23 | PMZ50-4]-]J-023 |GBIT2672-M8>25 Inner Hex Bolt, M8 Py /5 f i #: M8 >25 3
24 | PMZ50-4]-]-024 |GB/T6187.1-M8 Flange Lock Nut, M8|: > & 12 £EM8 3

% 10 7




K11 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 11 Part No. YY50QT11000
3
=

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 |PMZ50-4]-K-001|YY50QT011001 Rim, Rear Wheel JE Y 1
2 | PMZ50-4]J-K-002|YY50QT011002 Tyre, Rear Wheel 3.5( j5 ¢ i 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-K-003|YY50QT011003 Tubeless Valve SITHE 1
4 | PMZ50-4]J-K-004|YY50QT011004 Cap, Tubeless Valve |75 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-K-005 |GB/T6187.1-M16 Flange Lock Nut, M1{ > 81 X 12 £EM16 1

R




Model

JONWAY 50QT-6

Part No.

YY50QT12000

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 [PMZ50-4]J-1-001[YY50QT012001 Rear Brake Lever IElEERi 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-1L-002]YY50QT012002 Bolt, Rear Brake Levq J 1|5 T [l & #24] 1
3 [ PMZ50-4J-L-003 |GB/T6187.1-M6 Flange Lock Nut, M6|7% = £ X IZREM6 1
4 | PMZ50-4]-1-004|YY50QT012003 Fixing Plate, Rear Brd Ji5 fill 5 74 [ & [ B 1
5 | PMZ50-4]J-1-005]|YY50QT012004 Holder Assy, Rear Br{ 5 il 5} -4 [ 72 H¢ 1
6 | PMZ50-4J-L-006 |GB/T5787-M6x16 Bolt, M6x16 IZFEM6%16 1
7 | PMZ50-4]J-1-007]YY50QT012005 Switch, Rear Brake |54l ZEJF 4044 1
8 [PMZ50-4J-1.-008[YY50QT012006 Rocker Arm, Rear Br{ || £ f2& 1
9 | PMZ50-4J-L-009|YY50QT012007 Return Spring, Rear B3| 7= 2k [a] 4 35 1
10 | PMZ50-4J-1-010]YY50QT012008 Camshaft, Rear Brake ] 2= 3 & 1
11 | PMZ50-4J-L-011|GB/T5789-M6>35 Flange Bolt, M6>35 |7£ >4 12#:M6>35 1
12 | PMZ50-4J-1-012|YY50QT012009 Brake Shoes Set, Real| | ZF i b 2
13 | PMZ50-4J-1-013]YY50QT012010 Return Spring, Brake | i £ [a] 43 3% 2
14 | PMZ50-4J-1-014|YY50QT012011 Cable, Rear Brake | J5tshH %= 1

12 W




Model

JONWAY 50QT-6

Part No.

YY50QT13000

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]-M-001 [YY50QT013001 Seat Assy JRE H 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-M-002 | YY50QT013002 Rocker Arm, Seat | i #2218 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-M-003|YY50QT013003 Rocker Arm Axle T SRR 1
4 | PMZ50-4]-M-004|GB/T6177.1-M6 Nut, M6 12 REM6 3

13 W




K 14

Model

JONWAY 50QT-6

Part No.

YY50QT14000

raft 14
I

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]-N-001|YY50QT014001 Front Cover i T 2= 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-N-002|YY50QT014002 Decorating Small Co\ fij T 5./ 55 1
3 [ PMZ50-4J-N-003 [GB/T845-ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.1 5 KR4 ST4.212 3
4 | PMZ50-4]J-N-004 | Y'Y50QT014003 Front Shield RBP4 1
5 | PMZ50-4]J-N-005 Y Y50QT014004 Upper, Front Luggagd T A58 F 3 1
6 | PMZ50-4]-N-006 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.] 5 BUIS4TST4.212 4
7 [ PMZ50-4J-N-007 [GB/T845-ST4.216 Screw, Tapping ST4.1 5 KR4 ST4.2x16 2
8 | PMZ50-4J-N-008|YY50QT014005 Lower, Front Luggagd T EL45 <% 1
9 | PMZ50-4]J-N-009 |GB/T845-ST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.1 5 KR4 ST4.2x16 6
10 | PMZ50-4]-N-010]Y'Y50QT014006 Hook, Helmet LB HY 1
11 | PMZ50-4]-N-011 |GB/T5789-M6x16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 |7 >4 1242 M6x<16 1
12 | PMZ50-4]-N-012|GB/T6177.1-M6 Nut, M6 HEEEM6 1
13 | PMZ50-4]-N-013|GB/T95-¢ 12 Plain Washer, 012  [“F# o 12 1
14 | PMZ50-4J-N-014|YY50QT014007 Cover, Chassis No. |Efd2% 1

14 W




K 15 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 15 Part No. YY50QT12500
I
7

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 [PMZ50-4]-0-001[YY50QT015001 Footrest Base Panel | il i #i 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-0-002|YY50QT015002 Screw with Washer, N7 # B 12 4T M6 <16 4
3 [ PMZ50-47-0-003]|YY50QT015003 Clamp, 4.2mm J&Ji4.2mm 8
4 | PMZ50-4]-0-004|YY50QT015004 Box, Battery ki 1
5 [ PMZ50-4]-0-005 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.4 H BUIZ%] ST4.8x16 4
6 | PMZ50-4]-0-006|YY50QT015005 Cover, Battery R 5 1
7 | PMZ50-4]-0-007 |GB/T845-ST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.] 5 BUIZ%] ST4.2x16 3
8 | PMZ50-4J-0-008 |Y'Y50QT015006 Fixing Strip, Battery | i & 2% 1
9 | PMZ50-4]-0-009 |GB/T845-5T4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.1 5 BUIE%]ST4.2x12 2
10 [ PMZ50-4]-0-010|GB/T5789-M6x12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 |75 22I2#:M6x12 1
11 | PMZ50-4]J-0-011|YY50QT015007 Rubber Mat Tk 1
12 | PMZ50-4]J-0-012|YY50QT015008 Front Cover, Luggage Z& 448 1ij = 1
13 | PMZ50-4]-0-013 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.4 H K241 ST4.8X16 2
14 | PMZ50-4]J-0-014|YY50QT015009 Fender, Frame ZEBRPRIR R 1
15 | PMZ50-4]-0-015|GB/T95-M6 Flange Nut, M6 1A IERIM6 3
16 | PMZ50-4J-0-016|GB/T6177.1-06 Plain Washer, 96 [*T-#:[Eg 6 3
17 | PMZ50-4]J-0-017|YY50QT015010 Luggage Cabinet VYL 1
18 | PMZ50-4]-0-018 |GB/T95-M6 Flange Nut, M6 1A IERIM6 4
19 | PMZ50-4]-0-019[YY50QT015011 Inside Cover, Luggag{ V48 /4 i 1
20 | PMZ50-4]-0-020|YY50QT015012 Screw, M6x16 K kM6x16 2
21 | PMZ50-4]-0-021]YY50QT015013 Clamp, M6 % M6 1

15 W




K 16 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 16 Part No. YY50QT16000
I
< 12

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]J-P-001]YY50QT016001 L. Decorating Cover | 72351tk 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-P-002|YY50QT016002 Lock Assy, Seat i (A ) 1
3 | PMZ50-4J-P-003]YY50QT016003 R. Decorating Cover |45 31t 1
4 | PMZ50-4]-P-004 |GB/T845-ST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.4 H BUR4TST4.216 2
5 | PMZ50-4]-P-005 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.] H BUIR4TST4.2x12 4
6 | PMZ50-4]-P-006|GB/T845-ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.4 H BUR4TST4.8x16 2
7_| PMZ50-4]J-P-007 |YY50QT016004 Left Shield Y% 1
8 | PMZ50-4]-P-008|YY50QT016005 Right Shield L% 1
9 [ PMZ50-4]-P-009|YY50QT016006 Screw, M6x16 K Sk IEETM6 X 16 2
10 | PMZ50-4]-P-010|GB/T845-ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.4 5 K54 ST4.8x16 4
11 | PMZ50-4]J-P-011|GB/T845-ST4.212 Screw, Tapping ST4.1 5 KIR%]ST4.2x12 2
12 | PMZ50-4]-P-012|YY50QT016006 Rear Central Decoratil /5 2% ik 1
13 | PMZ50-4]-P-013|YY50QT016007 Rear Shield Ja¥i% 1
14 | PMZ50-4]-P-014|GB/T845-5T4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.] H K541 ST4.2>12 2

516 W




K 17

Model

JONWAY 50QT-6

raft 17

Part No.

YY50QT17000

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]J-Q-001|YY50QT017001 Rear Fender JERHR 1
2 | PMZ50-4]J-Q—002|GB/T5789-M6x12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 [7£ 412 #M6X 12 2
3 | PMZ50-47-Q-003|Y'Y50QT017002 Rear Mudguard, Rear| Ji5 4 £4 8 4K 1

¥ 17T W




K 18 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 18 Part No. Y'Y50QT18000
T
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]J-R—001|YY50QT018001 Rear Shock Absorber| J5 Vil = 2% 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-R-002|GB/T5780-M8>32 Hex Bolt, M10>32 [/~ kIZ2#:M8>32 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-R-003 |GB/T5789-M10>70 Bolt, M10%70 £ IERM10>70 1

18 W




K 19 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 19 Part No. YY50QT19000
7
w_ &°
6 — ?

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 |PMZ50-4]-S-001|YY50QT019001 Wire Harness F 4 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-S-002 | Y'Y50QT019002 Horn i\ 1
3 | PMZ50-4J-S-003 [ Y YPT50019003 Winker Relay AP 1
4 | PMZ50-4]-S-004 | Y YPT50019004 Fuse Box TR £ 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-S-005 | Y YPT50019005 Fuse 7A [ 2 9
6 | PMZ50-4]-S-006|YYPT50019006 Strip Set Lt 8
7 | PMZ50-4]J-S-007 [ Y YPT50019007 Discharge Resistance |yttt Hi. BH. 1
8 | PMZ50-4]J-S-008 |GB/T6177.1-M6 Flange Nut, M6 LB REM6 1
9 | PMZ50-4]-S-009 |Y'Y50QT019007 Ignition Switch BRI 1
10 | PMZ50-4]-S-010]YY50QT019008 Lock Set B £

19 W




& 20 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 20 Part No. YY50QT20000
[
~ -~
£2-5 5
b ]
= =6
4 .
1
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]J-T-001|YY50QT020001 Battery 12V7AH ZHth12V7AH 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-T-002 [ Y'Y50QT020002 Cable Assy IE SRR A (il k) 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-T-003|Y'Y50QT020003 Cable, Positive Pole |TF#%4E 1
4 | PMZ50-4]-T-004|YY50QT020004 Cable, Grounding iy 45 1
%20 ;W




K 21 Model JONWAY 50QT-6

raft 21 Part No. YY50QT21000

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]-U-001|YY50QT021001 Meter Assy (e 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-U-002]YY50QT021002 Wire Cable, Meter  |{% 3% (&) H1.45 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-U-003|YY50QT021003 Bulb, Meter Light 12Y{X 34T %] #112V3W 4
4 | PMZ50-4]-U-004 |GB/T845-ST4.212 Screw, Tapping ST4.] F KIB4]ST4.21.2 2




& 22 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 22 Part No. YY50QT22000
1
-4
3 3
&
NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
Headlight HRAT B 1
1 | PMZ50-4J-V-001|YY50QT022001 Headlight Comp B RMT i 5 578 (EAT M, 1T 46) 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-V-002|YY50QT022002 Bulb, Headlight 12V k4T 4T #112V25/25W 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-V-003 [ Y Y50QT022003 Bulb, Position Light 17 /NI 4T 812V3W 2
4 | PMZ50-4]-V-004 | Y'Y50QT022004 Wire Cable, Headligh{ /T 2k 1
5 | PMZ50-4]J-V-005|GB/T5789-M6x16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 |7£ >~ 1Z#2M6x16 1
6 | PMZ50-4]-V-006|YY50QT022006 Square Nut, M6 JiTEHERE M6 1




K 23 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 23 Part No. YY50QT23000
I
4 5] = QE z) — b
J

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4J-W-001|YY50QT023001 L. Front Turning Ligh i A= %% 17T 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-W-002 [ Y'Y50QT023002 R. Front Turning Ligh 57 45 # 7] 4T 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-W-003 | Y'Y50QT023003 Len, L. Front Turning §i 4 % [A)7 & 1
4 | PMZ50-4J-W-004 | Y'Y50QT023004 Len, R. Front Turning iif 45 %% )47 =2 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-W-005|YY50QT023005 Bulb, Front Turning L#% a7 4T 912V10W 2
6 | PMZ50-4J-W-006|YY50QT023006 Wire Cable, L. Front | §ij £ %% [m 4T 4T & 1
7 | PMZ50-4]-W-007 | Y'Y50QT023007 Wire Cable, R. Front | §if 45 #1547 4T £& 1




K 24

Model

JONWAY 50QT-6

Part No.

YY50QT24000

raft 24
I

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4]-X-001 [YY50QT024000 Rear Light Assy & BT Rk 1
2 | PMZ50-4J-X-002|YY50QT024001 Len, Rear Light Assy| )5 24T = 1
3 | PMZ50-4]J-X-003 |GB/T845-ST3.5x12 Screw, Tapping ST3. H K547 ST3.5x12 2
4 | PMZ50-4J-X-004 | Y Y50QT024002 Wire Cable, Rear Ligl J5/T % 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-X-005|YY50QT024003 Bulb, Rear Light(12V|J& 247 4T312v5W/21w 1
6 | PMZ50-4]-X-006 [ Y Y50QT024004 Bulb, Rear Turning L5 #4747 i 12viow 2
7 | PMZ50-4]-X-007 |GB/T5789-M6x12 Flange Bolt, M6>12 [ 22 #24#:M6 X 12 2
8 | PMZ50-4]-X-008 |GB/T95-¢6 Plain Washer, ¢6 P B 6 4
9 | PMZ50-4]-X-009 |GB/T6177.1-M6 Flange Nut, M6 V2B REM6B 2
10 | PMZ50-4]J-X-010|YY50QT024005 Clamp, 4.2mm S Fr4.2mm 4
11 | PMZ50-4]-X-011]YY50QT024006 Rear Retro Reflecting| /5 %Y 5 ;e o6 H 1
12 | PMZ50-4]-X-012|GB/T6177.1-M5 Nut, M5 -I?f 22§ FEM5 1




Model

JONWAY 50QT-6

Part No.

YY50QT25000

3
L

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 | PMZ50-4J-Y-001|YY50QT025001 Engine Assy IR B 1
2 | PMZ50-4]-Y-002 | Y'Y50QT025002 Air Inlet Pipe W R 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-Y-003|Y'Y50QT025003 Clip £ 1
4 | PMZ50-4]J-Y-004 [ YY50QT025004 Carburetor Assy PR 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-Y-005|YY50QT025005 Air Cleaner Assy it 1
6 |PMZ50-4]-Y-006 |GB/T5789-M6>28 Flange Bolt, M6>28 |3 212 M6>28 2
7 | PMZ50-4J-Y-007 [YYPT15025006 Ignition Coil Assy | &5 1
8 | PMZ50-4]-Y-008 |GB/T818-M6>25 Screw, M6>25 TR IRETME>25 1
9 | PMZ50-4]-Y-009 |YYPT15025007 Starter Relay kA 1
10 | PMZ50-4J-Y-010 |YYPT15025008 Rectifier LR 1
11 | PMZ50-4]J-Y-011|GB/T6177.1-M6 Flange Nut, M6 LI REM6 1
12 | PMZ50-4]-Y-012|YYZL15025009 CDI CDI(#iK3%) 1

25 W




K 26 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 26 Part No. YY50QT26000
T
1
2
3

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 |PMZ50-4]-7-001|YYPT00026001 Double Ended Screw | XL 42 ] 1
2 | PMZ50-4]J-Z-002|Y'YPT00026002 Screw Driver Socket | 1FHH 1
3 | PMZ50-4]-7-003|YYPT00026003 Double Ended Spanng8-107F 14 T 1
4 | PMZ50-4]-7Z-004|YYPTO00026004 Inner Hex Spanner |H/SARFE 1
5 | PMZ50-4]-7-005|YYPT00026005 Spark Plug Socket |k £ ZE & 1
6 | PMZ50-4]-7-006 [ Y YPT00026006 Tools Bag THAS 1




K 27 Model JONWAY 50QT-6
raft 27 Part No. YY50QT27000
P o
1

NO. Part NO. Description Chinese Name QTY
1 [PMZ50-4]-AA-001{YY50QT027001 Body, Air Cleaner |23 8844 1
2 |PMZ50-4]-AA-002] YY50QT027002 Cover, Air Ceaner |5 R85 1
3 |PMZ50-4J-AA-003Y'Y50QT027003 Filter Core Vi 1
4 |PMZ50-4]J-AA-004]Y'Y50QT027004 Breather Tube WA 1
5 |PMZ50-4]J-AA-005Y'Y50QT027005 Joint, Breather Tube | /& 423k 1
6 |PMZ50-4J-AA-006]Y'Y50QT027006 Fixing Ring 4 2
7 |PMZ50-4]-AA-007Y'Y50QT027007 Overflow Qil Tube |4 1
8 [PMZ50-4]-AA-008] Y Y50QT027008 Clip & 2
9 [PMZ50-4]-AA-009|GB/T845-ST4.8%<16 Screw, Tapping ST4.4 H W I24TST4.8%16 5




